
PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 51732101

Data publicarii	18.11.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.779,04 RON - 1.779,04 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. USOL 160A LZMC1-A160-I 160A, 3P, 36KA - 1 BUC X 613.4454 RON/BUC = 613.45 RON 2. SIGURANTA PLHT-C80/3N - 1 BUC X 323.5300 RON/BUC = 323.53 RON 3. IZOLATOR 4AT50 - 2 BUC X 88.2353 RON/BUC = 176.47 RON 4. RELEU FINDER 55.33.8.230.0010 - 2 BUC X 27.7311 RON/BUC = 55.46 RON 5. SOCLU RELEU FINDER 94.73.SMA - 2 BUC X 18.4874 RON/BUC = 36.97 RON 6. BARA CU 50X10X4000 - 9 KG X 48.7395 RON/KG = 438.66 RON 7. CANAL SLITAT 60X40 - 10 ML X 13.45 RON/ML = 134.50 RON
TOTAL PACHET: 1779.04 RON
